
Mongolian Steppe 2025 - Stage 1 - Long Day 1 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

ALTANGEREL, LHAGVASUREN 3 SAO Min 18 11 1 2 - - - 48.65 2.1377 06-13 15:02

ALTANGEREL, TSOVOO 5 SAS Min 21 10 1 - - - - 66.21 2.0541 06-13 15:31

AMUNDRA, AMUR 4 SAS Min 21 4 - 7 - - - 137.01 0.3430 06-13 11:34

BAATARSUKH, BATTUR 2 SAS Min 25 2 - 5 1 - - 75.44 0.9411 06-13 12:52

BADAR, TAMIR 1 SAO Min 27 3 - 2 - - - 55.32 2.2415 06-13 10:10

BATDORJ, JARGALSAIKHAN 6 SAO Min 24 5 2 1 1 - - 43.42 2.6946 06-13 14:26

BATTULGA, SORONZONBOLD 7 SAO Min 24 4 4 - - - - 33.88 4.0142 06-13 09:41

BAYARMAGNAI, TEMUULEN 6 SAO Min 20 10 2 - - - - 37.92 3.4810 06-13 14:34

BOLDBAATAR, JAVKHLANTUGS 1 MAB Min 26 4 - 2 - - - 64.42 1.8938 06-13 10:05

BOLOR, TULGA 3 MAB Min 24 6 2 - - - - 64.32 2.1766 06-13 14:49

CHI KWONG, CHAN 1 SAO Min 27 5 - - - - - 77.84 1.9270 06-13 10:31

CHULUUN, DELGER 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAADORJ, BAYARMAGNAI 3 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAANYAM, MUNKH-ALDAR 7 SAO Min 23 6 3 - 2 - - 43.22 2.6839 06-13 09:47

DAVAASUREN, MUNKHJARGAL 3 SAS Min 28 3 1 - - - - 57.39 2.6137 06-13 14:54

DAVAASUREN, UNUBOLD 7 SAO Min 21 9 - 2 - - - 38.07 2.9419 06-13 09:50

DAVAAZUL, KHOSBAYAR 4 SAS Min 24 8 - - - - - 61.06 2.3583 06-13 11:14

DORJPAGMA, ENHBAATAR 0 MAB Min 20 8 - 4 - - - 31.35 2.6794 06-12 16:38

DORJPAGMA, NARANBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

ERDENEBAATAR, OYUT 6 SAO Min 21 11 - - - - - 39.95 3.4543 06-13 14:22

ERDENEBILEG, TEMUULEN 5 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

GANBAT, TEGSHBAYAR 4 SAO Min 23 5 3 1 - - - 45.50 2.7033 06-13 11:18

GANBOLD, NARAN-OCHIR 0 MAB Min 26 6 - - - - - 59.94 2.4691 06-12 16:48

GANBOLD, TANAN 5 SAS Min 13 8 5 6 - - - 154.89 0.2195 06-13 15:44

GANKHUYAG, BILGUUN 4 SAS Min 19 9 1 3 1 - - 78.68 1.0549 06-13 11:27

GANSUKH, BADAMSUREN 7 SAO Min 25 5 1 1 - - - 36.18 3.6208 06-13 09:33 [1]

GONGORJAV, KHISHIGDORJ 3 MAB Min 22 10 - - - - - 50.75 2.7586 06-13 10:39

HON KIT, LAU 1 SAO Min 29 3 - - - - - 57.88 2.6607 06-13 10:14

JANJIN, BATTSAGAAN 6 SAS Min 23 9 - - - - - 55.84 2.5430 06-13 14:17

JIAJIA, ZHANG 2 SAS Min 17 8 4 3 - - - 85.42 0.9717 06-13 12:33

JINJIN, SHI 2 SAS Min 15 10 3 4 - - - 96.20 0.7069 06-13 12:43

KHOOKHOI, MOLOMJAMTS 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

MAGNAIBAYAR, ENKHBAYAR 3 SAS Min 25 5 2 - - - - 40.86 3.4753 06-13 14:58

MEDEKHGUI, MUNKHBAATAR 5 SAS Min 21 6 4 1 - - - 54.82 2.1343 06-13 15:21

MUNKHSAIKHAN, BATMUNKH 3 SAS Min 29 3 - - - - - 39.51 3.8977 06-13 14:44

NAMSRAI, ODGEREL 5 SAS Min 17 14 1 - - - - 52.65 2.4311 06-13 15:17

NARANBAATAR, AMIR 4 SAS Min 23 7 2 - - - - 41.89 3.2943 06-13 11:06

NARANBAATAR, ANGAR 4 SAS Min 24 5 - 3 1 - - 95.03 0.9997 06-13 11:38

NARANBAATAR, ARIG 4 SAS Min 27 5 - - - - - 44.21 3.3929 06-13 11:10

NERGUI, BAYARSAIKHAN 6 SAS Min 16 12 3 1 - - - 45.59 2.3909 06-13 14:29

NYAMDORJ, LKHAGVASUREN 5 SAS Min 18 8 1 5 1 - - 91.84 0.5989 06-13 15:27

OTGONBAYAR, ENKHBOLD 6 SAS Min 26 5 1 - - - - 36.24 4.0287 06-12 16:51

OTGONJARGAL, BATSAIKHAN 0 SAS Min 15 12 - 5 - - - 72.89 0.8369 06-13 16:00

OYUNTUYA, BATTUGS 3 SAS Min 25 7 - - - - - 31.65 4.6130 06-13 15:06

ROBERT, VLASTELICA 1 SAO Min 21 9 1 1 - - - 49.53 2.4833 06-13 10:36

SHAOYUE, YU 2 SAO Min 26 5 - 1 1 - - 66.00 1.8939 06-13 12:47

SODNOMJAMTS, DASHDEMBEREL 6 SAO Min 29 2 1 - - - - 36.96 4.1126 06-13 14:13

SOLONGOS, GANBAATAR 7 SAO Min 23 9 - - - - - 38.30 3.7076 06-13 09:32

TIAN HENG, YING 1 SAO Min 23 7 - 2 - - - 63.60 1.8239 06-13 10:19

TSEDENSAMBUU, ERDEMBILEG 7 SAO Min 20 10 1 1 - - - 46.48 2.6033 06-13 09:18

TSERENLKHAM, ADILTULGA 3 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

UNURBAYAR, KHISHIG-ULZII 5 SAS Min 20 6 3 3 2 - - 92.53 0.7673 06-13 15:36

URANCHIMEG, TEMUULEN 0 MAB Min 26 4 - 2 2 - - 58.33 1.7487 06-12 16:42

URJIN, KHALIUN 4 SAS Min 18 9 4 1 - - - 82.42 1.3468 06-13 11:23

XIAOLEI, LIU 2 SAO Min 25 4 1 2 - - - 81.92 1.4404 06-13 12:23

YIU CHEONG, CHEUNG 1 SAO Min 19 12 1 - - - - 59.72 2.2103 06-13 10:23

YUN, BAI 2 SAS Min 13 13 4 2 1 - - 90.42 0.8626 06-13 12:01

YUNFEI, XIAO 2 SAO Min 23 5 1 3 - - - 76.80 1.3151 06-13 12:27

ZANASHIR, SHIRZANA 7 SAO Min 28 4 - - - - - 44.67 3.4027 06-13 09:37 [1]

ZAYABAATAR, BUYANNEMEKH 7 SAO Min 17 11 4 - - - - 55.63 2.1931 06-13 09:13

ZEHUA, FANG 2 SAO Min 17 13 1 1 1 - - 54.41 1.9298 06-13 12:37
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Mongolian Steppe 2025 - Stage 5 - Medium Day 1 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

ALTANGEREL, LHAGVASUREN 3 SAO Min 12 4 - - - - - 41.80 1.7225 06-13 10:58

ALTANGEREL, TSOVOO 5 SAS Min 12 4 - - - - - 51.63 1.3945 06-13 11:56

AMUNDRA, AMUR 4 SAS Min 3 - 1 12 - - - 130.45 0.0000 06-13 14:11

BAATARSUKH, BATTUR 2 SAS Min 8 4 1 3 - - - 57.78 0.3981 06-13 09:57

BADAR, TAMIR 1 SAO Min 10 6 - - - - - 40.00 1.7000 06-13 14:49

BATDORJ, JARGALSAIKHAN 6 SAO Min 7 7 2 - - - - 40.32 1.4385 06-13 16:28

BATTULGA, SORONZONBOLD 7 SAO Min 10 6 - - - - - 31.32 2.1711 06-13 15:30

BAYARMAGNAI, TEMUULEN 6 SAO Min 11 4 1 - - - - 35.09 1.9379 06-13 16:23

BOLDBAATAR, JAVKHLANTUGS 1 MAB Min 10 - 6 - - - - 60.82 0.9207 06-13 14:45

BOLOR, TULGA 3 MAB Min 16 - - - - - - 65.83 1.2153 06-13 11:08

CHI KWONG, CHAN 1 SAO Min 8 6 2 - - - - 61.96 0.9684 06-13 15:14

CHULUUN, DELGER 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAADORJ, BAYARMAGNAI 3 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAANYAM, MUNKH-ALDAR 7 SAO Min 9 4 2 1 - - - 35.49 1.3807 06-13 15:34

DAVAASUREN, MUNKHJARGAL 3 SAS Min 6 9 1 - - - - 53.69 1.0803 06-13 11:03

DAVAASUREN, UNUBOLD 7 SAO Min 11 4 1 - - - - 36.79 1.8483 06-13 15:37

DAVAAZUL, KHOSBAYAR 4 SAS Min 6 5 4 1 - - - 63.65 0.6127 06-13 13:52

DORJPAGMA, ENHBAATAR 0 MAB Min 10 4 2 - - - - 74.23 0.8622 06-12 15:22

DORJPAGMA, NARANBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

ERDENEBAATAR, OYUT 6 SAO Min 10 6 - - - - - 42.83 1.5877 06-13 16:09

ERDENEBILEG, TEMUULEN 5 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

GANBAT, TEGSHBAYAR 4 SAO Min 9 6 1 - - - - 44.86 1.4267 06-13 13:56

GANBOLD, NARAN-OCHIR 0 MAB Min 14 2 - - - - - 47.15 1.6119 06-12 15:29 [1]

GANBOLD, TANAN 5 SAS Min 5 2 1 8 2 - - 90.55 0.0000 06-13 12:26

GANKHUYAG, BILGUUN 4 SAS Min 5 3 1 7 - - - 66.96 0.0000 06-13 14:05

GANSUKH, BADAMSUREN 7 SAO Min 10 6 - - - - - 33.45 2.0329 06-13 15:51

GONGORJAV, KHISHIGDORJ 3 MAB Min 8 4 2 2 - - - 52.17 0.6517 06-13 14:40

HON KIT, LAU 1 SAO Min 9 5 2 - - - - 52.51 1.1807 06-13 14:56

JANJIN, BATTSAGAAN 6 SAS Min 7 5 1 3 - 1 - 49.57 0.2219 06-13 16:32

JIAJIA, ZHANG 2 SAS Min 1 2 2 11 - 1 - 49.82 0.0000 06-13 09:32

JINJIN, SHI 2 SAS Min 4 3 1 8 1 - - 89.30 0.0000 06-13 09:42

KHOOKHOI, MOLOMJAMTS 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

MAGNAIBAYAR, ENKHBAYAR 3 SAS Min 10 6 - - - - - 40.00 1.7000 06-13 11:17

MEDEKHGUI, MUNKHBAATAR 5 SAS Min 9 4 2 1 - - - 43.22 1.1337 06-13 11:47

MUNKHSAIKHAN, BATMUNKH 3 SAS Min 10 6 - - - - - 32.71 2.0789 06-13 11:12

NAMSRAI, ODGEREL 5 SAS Min 10 4 - 2 - - - 56.52 0.7431 06-13 11:51

NARANBAATAR, AMIR 4 SAS Min 9 6 1 - 1 1 - 35.92 1.2249 06-13 12:47

NARANBAATAR, ANGAR 4 SAS Min 4 3 1 8 1 - - 65.28 0.0000 06-13 14:21

NARANBAATAR, ARIG 4 SAS Min 11 4 - 1 1 - - 47.20 0.9958 06-13 12:52

NERGUI, BAYARSAIKHAN 6 SAS Min 12 4 - - - - - 45.29 1.5898 06-13 16:17

NYAMDORJ, LKHAGVASUREN 5 SAS Min 6 5 2 3 - - - 80.76 0.2105 06-13 12:03

OTGONBAYAR, ENKHBOLD 6 SAS Min 12 3 1 - - - - 31.91 2.1937 06-12 15:16

OTGONJARGAL, BATSAIKHAN 0 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

OYUNTUYA, BATTUGS 3 SAS Min 12 4 - - - - - 32.64 2.2059 06-13 11:22

ROBERT, VLASTELICA 1 SAO Min 12 4 - - - - - 42.37 1.6993 06-13 14:52

SHAOYUE, YU 2 SAO Min 7 6 2 1 - - - 53.42 0.8424 06-13 10:02

SODNOMJAMTS, DASHDEMBEREL 6 SAO Min 10 6 - - - - - 41.20 1.6505 06-13 16:04

SOLONGOS, GANBAATAR 7 SAO Min 12 4 - - - - - 36.61 1.9667 06-13 15:54

TIAN HENG, YING 1 SAO Min 8 3 - 5 - - - 115.73 0.0000 06-13 15:00

TSEDENSAMBUU, ERDEMBILEG 7 SAO Min 8 4 2 2 - - - 40.49 0.8397 06-13 15:47

TSERENLKHAM, ADILTULGA 3 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

UNURBAYAR, KHISHIG-ULZII 5 SAS Min 11 2 1 2 - - - 97.58 0.4304 06-13 12:32

URANCHIMEG, TEMUULEN 0 MAB Min 6 8 - 2 - - - 60.07 0.5660 06-12 15:10

URJIN, KHALIUN 4 SAS Min 10 1 3 2 - - - 73.24 0.4915 06-13 14:26

XIAOLEI, LIU 2 SAO Min 8 2 2 4 - 1 - 65.61 0.0000 06-13 10:07

YIU CHEONG, CHEUNG 1 SAO Min 7 7 2 - - - - 99.93 0.5804 06-13 15:05

YUN, BAI 2 SAS Min 6 2 3 5 - 1 - 84.42 0.0000 06-13 09:48

YUNFEI, XIAO 2 SAO Min 8 5 2 1 1 - - 76.37 0.4845 06-13 10:14

ZANASHIR, SHIRZANA 7 SAO Min 8 5 2 1 - - - 35.54 1.3225 06-13 15:59

ZAYABAATAR, BUYANNEMEKH 7 SAO Min 7 5 3 1 - - - 44.58 0.9646 06-13 15:43

ZEHUA, FANG 2 SAO Min 10 4 1 1 1 - - 55.81 0.7705 06-13 09:37
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Mongolian Steppe 2025 - Stage 9 - Medium Day 1 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD R

ALTANGEREL, LHAGVASUREN 3 SAO Min 11 5 4 - - - - 25.61 2.8895 06-13 12:14 M

ALTANGEREL, TSOVOO 5 SAS Min 17 3 - - - - - 42.11 2.2322 06-13 14:00 M

AMUNDRA, AMUR 4 SAS Min 9 3 1 7 - - - 91.11 0.0000 06-13 14:54 M

BAATARSUKH, BATTUR 2 SAS Min 16 3 1 - - - - 58.06 1.5501 06-13 16:33 M

BADAR, TAMIR 1 SAO Min 12 7 1 - - - - 38.15 2.1494 06-13 11:21 M

BATDORJ, JARGALSAIKHAN 6 SAO Min 15 3 2 - - - - 36.05 2.3856 06-13 09:57 M

BATTULGA, SORONZONBOLD 7 SAO Min 11 9 - - - - - 27.08 3.0281 06-13 10:31 M

BAYARMAGNAI, TEMUULEN 6 SAO Min 17 3 - - - - - 31.67 2.9681 06-13 09:53 M

BOLDBAATAR, JAVKHLANTUGS 1 MAB Min 18 2 - - - - - 33.53 2.8631 06-13 11:24 M

BOLOR, TULGA 3 MAB Min 14 4 - 2 - - - 45.56 1.3608 06-13 12:23 M

CHI KWONG, CHAN 1 SAO Min 16 4 - - - - - 26.13 3.5209 06-13 11:03 H

CHULUUN, DELGER 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAADORJ, BAYARMAGNAI 3 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAANYAM, MUNKH-ALDAR 7 SAO Min 12 7 1 - - - - 32.71 2.5069 06-13 10:34 M

DAVAASUREN, MUNKHJARGAL 3 SAS Min 14 5 1 - - - - 38.88 2.2119 06-13 12:18 M

DAVAASUREN, UNUBOLD 7 SAO Min 8 5 3 4 - - - 32.57 0.5527 06-13 10:37 M

DAVAAZUL, KHOSBAYAR 4 SAS Min 11 9 - - - - - 40.18 2.0408 06-13 14:56 M

DORJPAGMA, ENHBAATAR 0 MAB Min 12 4 2 2 - - - 31.84 1.6960 06-12 17:24 M

DORJPAGMA, NARANBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

ERDENEBAATAR, OYUT 6 SAO Min 15 3 1 1 - - - 29.32 2.5580 06-13 09:42 M

ERDENEBILEG, TEMUULEN 5 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

GANBAT, TEGSHBAYAR 4 SAO Min 11 6 2 1 - - - 36.00 1.8056 06-13 15:00 M

GANBOLD, NARAN-OCHIR 0 MAB Min 18 2 - - - - - 25.38 3.7825 06-12 17:27 [1] M

GANBOLD, TANAN 5 SAS Min 11 6 1 2 - - - 93.20 0.5794 06-13 13:55 M

GANKHUYAG, BILGUUN 4 SAS Min 11 4 4 1 - - - 74.08 0.8234 06-13 15:08 M

GANSUKH, BADAMSUREN 7 SAO Min 13 7 - - - - - 30.60 2.8105 06-13 10:20 M

GONGORJAV, KHISHIGDORJ 3 MAB Min 10 6 4 - - - - 29.92 2.4064 06-13 11:27 M

HON KIT, LAU 1 SAO Min 14 5 1 - - - - 42.19 2.0384 06-13 11:30 U

JANJIN, BATTSAGAAN 6 SAS Min 15 5 - - - - - 38.13 2.3603 06-13 09:48 M

JIAJIA, ZHANG 2 SAS Min 10 2 3 5 - 1 - 51.49 0.0000 06-13 16:14 C

JINJIN, SHI 2 SAS Min 7 8 5 - - - - 96.26 0.6649 06-13 16:21 C

KHOOKHOI, MOLOMJAMTS 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

MAGNAIBAYAR, ENKHBAYAR 3 SAS Min 12 6 - 2 - - - 25.24 2.2979 06-13 12:07 M

MEDEKHGUI, MUNKHBAATAR 5 SAS Min 12 5 1 2 - - - 36.30 1.5427 06-13 14:04 M

MUNKHSAIKHAN, BATMUNKH 3 SAS Min 11 8 1 - - - - 25.87 3.0924 06-13 12:01 M

NAMSRAI, ODGEREL 5 SAS Min 12 8 - - - - - 49.25 1.7056 06-13 12:50 M

NARANBAATAR, AMIR 4 SAS Min 15 5 - - - - - 38.36 2.3462 06-13 14:47 M

NARANBAATAR, ANGAR 4 SAS Min 12 5 1 2 - - - 52.99 1.0568 06-13 15:12 M

NARANBAATAR, ARIG 4 SAS Min 16 4 - - - - - 36.32 2.5330 06-13 14:44 M

NERGUI, BAYARSAIKHAN 6 SAS Min 17 1 1 1 - - - 34.30 2.3032 06-13 09:44 M

NYAMDORJ, LKHAGVASUREN 5 SAS Min 16 3 - 1 - - - 69.19 1.1418 06-13 14:10 M

OTGONBAYAR, ENKHBOLD 6 SAS Min 14 6 - - - - - 25.21 3.4907 06-12 17:33 M

OTGONJARGAL, BATSAIKHAN 0 SAS Min 13 5 - 2 - - - 42.18 1.4225 06-13 15:43 M

OYUNTUYA, BATTUGS 3 SAS Min 18 1 1 - - - - 30.86 3.0460 06-13 11:56 M

ROBERT, VLASTELICA 1 SAO Min 13 5 1 1 - - - 43.45 1.6341 06-13 10:56 U

SHAOYUE, YU 2 SAO Min 18 2 - - - - - 62.86 1.5272 06-13 16:28 C

SODNOMJAMTS, DASHDEMBEREL 6 SAO Min 17 2 1 - - - - 28.34 3.2463 06-13 09:32 M

SOLONGOS, GANBAATAR 7 SAO Min 13 5 - 2 - - - 24.33 2.4661 06-13 10:24 M

TIAN HENG, YING 1 SAO Min 13 3 - 4 - - - 28.82 1.1797 06-13 11:14 H

TSEDENSAMBUU, ERDEMBILEG 7 SAO Min 9 6 4 1 - - - 44.27 1.2876 06-13 10:16 M

TSERENLKHAM, ADILTULGA 3 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

UNURBAYAR, KHISHIG-ULZII 5 SAS Min 10 6 1 3 - - - 52.51 0.7427 06-13 13:47 M

URANCHIMEG, TEMUULEN 0 MAB Min 18 2 - - - - - 27.81 3.4520 06-12 17:30 M

URJIN, KHALIUN 4 SAS Min 15 5 - - - - - 38.12 2.3610 06-13 15:03 M

XIAOLEI, LIU 2 SAO Min 10 6 3 1 - - - 70.29 0.8678 06-13 16:04 C

YIU CHEONG, CHEUNG 1 SAO Min 15 5 - - - 3 - 59.55 1.0076 06-13 11:09 H

YUN, BAI 2 SAS Min 4 11 2 3 - - - 69.85 0.3579 06-13 16:25 C

YUNFEI, XIAO 2 SAO Min 13 6 1 - - 6 - 61.62 0.3895 06-13 16:10 C

ZANASHIR, SHIRZANA 7 SAO Min 10 9 1 - - - - 28.69 2.7187 06-13 10:27 M

ZAYABAATAR, BUYANNEMEKH 7 SAO Min 18 2 - - - - - 38.11 2.5190 06-13 10:12 M

ZEHUA, FANG 2 SAO Min 11 5 3 1 - - - 36.64 1.7194 06-13 16:17 C
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Mongolian Steppe 2025 - Stage 10 - Short Day 1 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD Re

ALTANGEREL, LHAGVASUREN 3 SAO Min 4 3 - 3 - - - 19.35 0.0000 06-13 14:09 M

ALTANGEREL, TSOVOO 5 SAS Min 6 2 2 - - - - 23.01 1.6515 06-13 10:25 M

AMUNDRA, AMUR 4 SAS Min 2 1 1 6 - - - 39.95 0.0000 06-13 10:12 M

BAATARSUKH, BATTUR 2 SAS Min 3 - 3 4 1 - - 29.23 0.0000 06-13 15:33 M

BADAR, TAMIR 1 SAO Min 6 4 - - - - - 27.72 1.5152 06-13 12:40 M

BATDORJ, JARGALSAIKHAN 6 SAO Min 4 2 2 2 1 - - 22.20 0.0000 06-13 11:19 M

BATTULGA, SORONZONBOLD 7 SAO Min 9 1 - - - - - 20.84 2.3033 06-13 11:47 M

BAYARMAGNAI, TEMUULEN 6 SAO Min 7 - 1 2 1 - - 26.39 0.2274 06-13 11:15 M

BOLDBAATAR, JAVKHLANTUGS 1 MAB Min 6 4 - - - - - 29.01 1.4478 06-13 12:37 M

BOLOR, TULGA 3 MAB Min 2 8 - - - - - 32.55 1.0445 06-13 14:14 M

CHI KWONG, CHAN 1 SAO Min 8 1 - 1 2 - - 66.92 0.1943 06-13 12:15 H

CHULUUN, DELGER 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAADORJ, BAYARMAGNAI 3 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAANYAM, MUNKH-ALDAR 7 SAO Min 7 2 1 - - - - 19.38 2.1672 06-13 11:50 M

DAVAASUREN, MUNKHJARGAL 3 SAS Min 5 5 - - - - - 28.20 1.4184 06-13 14:11 M

DAVAASUREN, UNUBOLD 7 SAO Min 6 3 - 1 - - - 19.95 1.4536 06-13 11:53 M

DAVAAZUL, KHOSBAYAR 4 SAS Min 4 1 1 4 - - - 50.41 0.0000 06-13 09:40 M

DORJPAGMA, ENHBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DORJPAGMA, NARANBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

ERDENEBAATAR, OYUT 6 SAO Min 6 3 - 1 - - - 25.84 1.1223 06-13 11:02 M

ERDENEBILEG, TEMUULEN 5 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

GANBAT, TEGSHBAYAR 4 SAO Min 5 4 - 1 1 - - 24.20 0.7025 06-13 09:47 M

GANBOLD, NARAN-OCHIR 0 MAB Min 4 2 2 2 - - - 20.05 0.3990 06-12 18:23 M

GANBOLD, TANAN 5 SAS Min 3 1 2 4 1 - - 53.57 0.0000 06-13 10:34 M

GANKHUYAG, BILGUUN 4 SAS Min 6 1 - 3 - - - 32.86 0.0913 06-13 09:51 M

GANSUKH, BADAMSUREN 7 SAO Min 7 2 - 1 - - - 18.67 1.6604 06-13 11:35 M

GONGORJAV, KHISHIGDORJ 3 MAB Min 6 4 - - - - - 20.79 2.0202 06-13 12:34 M

HON KIT, LAU 1 SAO Min 5 1 1 3 - - - 29.32 0.0000 06-13 12:31 U

JANJIN, BATTSAGAAN 6 SAS Min 8 1 - 1 - - - 27.05 1.2200 06-13 11:09 M

JIAJIA, ZHANG 2 SAS Min 5 1 1 3 - - - 28.20 0.0000 06-13 15:20 C

JINJIN, SHI 2 SAS Min 4 - - 6 - - - 42.19 0.0000 06-13 15:30 C

KHOOKHOI, MOLOMJAMTS 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

MAGNAIBAYAR, ENKHBAYAR 3 SAS Min 5 4 1 - - - - 17.52 2.1689 06-13 14:04 M

MEDEKHGUI, MUNKHBAATAR 5 SAS Min 5 1 - 4 - - - 24.71 0.0000 06-13 10:41 M

MUNKHSAIKHAN, BATMUNKH 3 SAS Min 7 3 - - - - - 22.18 1.9838 06-13 14:17 M

NAMSRAI, ODGEREL 5 SAS Min 7 2 - 1 - - - 25.50 1.2157 06-13 10:44 M

NARANBAATAR, AMIR 4 SAS Min 5 2 - 3 - - - 17.55 0.0570 06-13 09:32 M

NARANBAATAR, ANGAR 4 SAS Min 4 - 3 3 - - - 32.81 0.0000 06-13 09:55 M

NARANBAATAR, ARIG 4 SAS Min 7 2 - 1 - - - 18.82 1.6472 06-13 09:36 M

NERGUI, BAYARSAIKHAN 6 SAS Min 5 3 1 1 - - - 27.43 0.9114 06-13 11:06 M

NYAMDORJ, LKHAGVASUREN 5 SAS Min 3 1 - 6 - - - 56.26 0.0000 06-13 10:31 M

OTGONBAYAR, ENKHBOLD 6 SAS Min 8 1 - 1 1 - - 18.80 1.2234 06-12 18:26 M

OTGONJARGAL, BATSAIKHAN 0 SAS Min 6 2 - 2 - - - 27.83 0.5749 06-13 15:14 M

OYUNTUYA, BATTUGS 3 SAS Min 6 3 1 - - - - 19.50 2.0513 06-13 14:07 M

ROBERT, VLASTELICA 1 SAO Min 6 2 - 2 - - - 37.89 0.4223 06-13 12:11 US

SHAOYUE, YU 2 SAO Min 6 1 2 1 - - - 46.04 0.5430 06-13 15:07 C

SODNOMJAMTS, DASHDEMBEREL 6 SAO Min 7 3 - - - - - 18.00 2.4444 06-13 10:56 M

SOLONGOS, GANBAATAR 7 SAO Min 8 2 - - - - - 20.01 2.2989 06-13 11:41 M

TIAN HENG, YING 1 SAO Min 3 1 - 6 - - - 105.79 0.0000 06-13 12:27 H

TSEDENSAMBUU, ERDEMBILEG 7 SAO Min 5 2 1 2 - - - 24.24 0.4950 06-13 11:32 M

TSERENLKHAM, ADILTULGA 3 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

UNURBAYAR, KHISHIG-ULZII 5 SAS Min 5 - 1 4 - - - 46.46 0.0000 06-13 10:38 M

URANCHIMEG, TEMUULEN 0 MAB Min 8 2 - - - - - 23.76 1.9360 06-12 18:20 [1] M

URJIN, KHALIUN 4 SAS Min 3 4 1 2 - - - 29.78 0.2686 06-13 09:43 M

XIAOLEI, LIU 2 SAO Min 6 3 - 1 - - - 36.98 0.7842 06-13 15:10 C

YIU CHEONG, CHEUNG 1 SAO Min 2 1 - 7 - - - 54.44 0.0000 06-13 12:23 H

YUN, BAI 2 SAS Min 3 1 - 6 3 - - 32.02 0.0000 06-13 15:26 C

YUNFEI, XIAO 2 SAO Min 6 2 - 2 1 - - 35.48 0.1691 06-13 15:17 C

ZANASHIR, SHIRZANA 7 SAO Min 5 3 1 1 - - - 25.89 0.9656 06-13 11:44 M

ZAYABAATAR, BUYANNEMEKH 7 SAO Min 4 3 1 2 - - - 26.35 0.3795 06-13 11:38 M

ZEHUA, FANG 2 SAO Min 7 1 - 2 - - - 31.05 0.5797 06-13 15:23 C
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Mongolian Steppe 2025 - Stage 14- Short Day 1 [RO: ENA] T3, P2 (Swinger) - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD Regio

ALTANGEREL, LHAGVASUREN 3 SAO Min 3 4 - 1 - - - 16.84 1.0095 06-13 09:35 MGL

ALTANGEREL, TSOVOO 5 SAS Min 3 4 1 - - - - 23.40 1.1966 06-13 11:14 MGL

AMUNDRA, AMUR 4 SAS Min 2 1 1 4 - - - 31.86 0.0000 06-13 10:38 MGL

BAATARSUKH, BATTUR 2 SAS Min 2 2 - 4 - - - 32.28 0.0000 06-13 14:48 MGL

BADAR, TAMIR 1 SAO Min 5 3 - - - - - 16.90 2.0118 06-13 13:09 MGL

BATDORJ, JARGALSAIKHAN 6 SAO Min 7 - 1 - - - - 18.02 1.9978 06-13 11:54 MGL

BATTULGA, SORONZONBOLD 7 SAO Min 5 2 1 - - - - 12.55 2.5498 06-13 12:07 MGL

BAYARMAGNAI, TEMUULEN 6 SAO Min 7 1 - - - - - 14.49 2.6225 06-13 11:48 MGL

BOLDBAATAR, JAVKHLANTUGS 1 MAB Min 4 4 - - - - - 25.01 1.2795 06-13 13:06 MGL

BOLOR, TULGA 3 MAB Min 4 4 - - - - - 38.34 0.8346 06-13 09:43 MGL

CHI KWONG, CHAN 1 SAO Min 6 2 - - - - - 26.19 1.3746 06-13 13:00 HKG

CHULUUN, DELGER 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAADORJ, BAYARMAGNAI 3 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAANYAM, MUNKH-ALDAR 7 SAO Min 5 1 2 - - - - 13.21 2.2710 06-13 12:12 MGL

DAVAASUREN, MUNKHJARGAL 3 SAS Min 4 2 1 1 - - - 18.06 0.9413 06-13 09:38 MGL

DAVAASUREN, UNUBOLD 7 SAO Min 5 2 1 - - - - 17.77 1.8008 06-13 12:09 MGL

DAVAAZUL, KHOSBAYAR 4 SAS Min 4 2 1 1 - - - 20.53 0.8281 06-13 10:26 MGL

DORJPAGMA, ENHBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DORJPAGMA, NARANBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

ERDENEBAATAR, OYUT 6 SAO Min 4 4 - - - - - 20.94 1.5282 06-13 11:45 MGL

ERDENEBILEG, TEMUULEN 5 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

GANBAT, TEGSHBAYAR 4 SAO Min 4 1 1 2 - - - 14.33 0.2791 06-13 10:28 MGL

GANBOLD, NARAN-OCHIR 0 MAB Min 4 2 - 2 - - - 13.83 0.4338 06-12 19:14 MGL

GANBOLD, TANAN 5 SAS Min 4 2 1 1 - - - 71.85 0.2366 06-13 11:02 MGL

GANKHUYAG, BILGUUN 4 SAS Min 4 2 1 1 - - - 28.77 0.5909 06-13 10:34 MGL

GANSUKH, BADAMSUREN 7 SAO Min 5 2 1 - - - - 12.66 2.5276 06-13 12:22 MGL

GONGORJAV, KHISHIGDORJ 3 MAB Min 2 2 4 - - - - 15.81 1.2650 06-13 12:54 MGL

HON KIT, LAU 1 SAO Min 3 1 3 1 - - - 17.04 0.6455 06-13 13:12 UK

JANJIN, BATTSAGAAN 6 SAS Min 5 2 1 - - - - 25.91 1.2350 06-13 11:38 MGL

JIAJIA, ZHANG 2 SAS Min 2 2 1 3 - - - 34.07 0.0000 06-13 14:37 China

JINJIN, SHI 2 SAS Min 2 - 2 4 - - - 25.57 0.0000 06-13 14:44 China

KHOOKHOI, MOLOMJAMTS 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

MAGNAIBAYAR, ENKHBAYAR 3 SAS Min 2 3 3 - - - - 13.12 1.6768 06-13 09:28 MGL

MEDEKHGUI, MUNKHBAATAR 5 SAS Min 2 4 - 2 - - - 33.99 0.0588 06-13 11:08 MGL

MUNKHSAIKHAN, BATMUNKH 3 SAS Min 3 3 1 1 - - - 14.69 1.0211 06-13 09:46 MGL

NAMSRAI, ODGEREL 5 SAS Min 5 - 1 2 - - - 18.91 0.3173 06-13 11:11 MGL

NARANBAATAR, AMIR 4 SAS Min 7 1 - - - - - 17.97 2.1146 06-13 10:44 MGL

NARANBAATAR, ANGAR 4 SAS Min 4 2 1 1 - - - 21.66 0.7849 06-13 10:41 MGL

NARANBAATAR, ARIG 4 SAS Min 4 3 1 - - - - 14.65 2.0478 06-13 10:23 MGL

NERGUI, BAYARSAIKHAN 6 SAS Min 6 1 - 1 - - - 23.63 0.9733 06-13 11:36 MGL

NYAMDORJ, LKHAGVASUREN 5 SAS Min 3 1 2 2 - - - 34.13 0.0000 06-13 10:58 MGL

OTGONBAYAR, ENKHBOLD 6 SAS Min 5 2 1 - - - - 15.70 2.0382 06-12 19:21 MGL

OTGONJARGAL, BATSAIKHAN 0 SAS Min 4 2 2 - - - - 30.68 0.9126 06-13 14:51 MGL

OYUNTUYA, BATTUGS 3 SAS Min 5 1 2 - - - - 15.51 1.9342 06-13 09:32 MGL

ROBERT, VLASTELICA 1 SAO Min 3 2 1 2 - - - 19.86 0.1007 06-13 13:03 USA

SHAOYUE, YU 2 SAO Min 3 1 4 - - - - 19.02 1.1567 06-13 14:27 China

SODNOMJAMTS, DASHDEMBEREL 6 SAO Min 6 1 1 - - - - 13.62 2.4963 06-13 11:41 MGL

SOLONGOS, GANBAATAR 7 SAO Min 4 2 1 1 - - - 12.14 1.4003 06-13 12:25 MGL

TIAN HENG, YING 1 SAO Min 5 2 - 1 - - - 36.55 0.5746 06-13 13:16 HKG

TSEDENSAMBUU, ERDEMBILEG 7 SAO Min 4 3 - 1 - - - 13.74 1.3828 06-13 12:19 MGL

TSERENLKHAM, ADILTULGA 3 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

UNURBAYAR, KHISHIG-ULZII 5 SAS Min 4 3 1 - - - - 25.42 1.1802 06-13 11:05 MGL

URANCHIMEG, TEMUULEN 0 MAB Min 6 2 - - - - - 27.88 1.2912 06-12 19:18 MGL

URJIN, KHALIUN 4 SAS Min 2 4 2 - - - - 25.07 0.9573 06-13 10:31 MGL

XIAOLEI, LIU 2 SAO Min 3 2 2 1 - - - 31.12 0.4177 06-13 14:30 China

YIU CHEONG, CHEUNG 1 SAO Min 5 3 - - - - - 22.88 1.4860 06-13 13:19 HKG

YUN, BAI 2 SAS Min 3 3 2 - - - - 29.39 0.8847 06-13 14:23 China

YUNFEI, XIAO 2 SAO Min 5 1 - 2 - - - 26.80 0.2985 06-13 14:33 China

ZANASHIR, SHIRZANA 7 SAO Min 3 4 1 - - - - 15.10 1.8543 06-13 12:04 MGL

ZAYABAATAR, BUYANNEMEKH 7 SAO Min 4 - 1 3 - - - 14.11 0.0000 06-13 12:16 MGL

ZEHUA, FANG 2 SAO Min 3 1 3 1 - - - 19.90 0.5528 06-13 14:39 China
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Mongolian Steppe 2025 - Stage 15 - Medium Day 1 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD R

ALTANGEREL, LHAGVASUREN 3 SAO Min 11 3 1 - - - - 32.27 2.0143 06-13 10:20 M

ALTANGEREL, TSOVOO 5 SAS Min 11 3 1 - - - - 54.73 1.1876 06-13 14:32 M

AMUNDRA, AMUR 4 SAS Min 10 1 - 4 - - - 96.86 0.1342 06-13 11:59 M

BAATARSUKH, BATTUR 2 SAS Min 13 2 - - - - - 41.80 1.6986 06-13 11:21 M

BADAR, TAMIR 1 SAO Min 10 5 - - - - - 28.28 2.2984 06-13 09:43 [1] M

BATDORJ, JARGALSAIKHAN 6 SAO Min 13 2 - - - - - 36.72 1.9336 06-13 13:04 M

BATTULGA, SORONZONBOLD 7 SAO Min 11 4 - - - - - 23.95 2.7975 06-13 14:09 M

BAYARMAGNAI, TEMUULEN 6 SAO Min 9 5 1 - - - - 27.24 2.2394 06-13 12:49 M

BOLDBAATAR, JAVKHLANTUGS 1 MAB Min 9 6 - - - - - 42.80 1.4720 06-13 09:10 M

BOLOR, TULGA 3 MAB Min 11 2 2 - - - - 39.60 1.5909 06-13 10:14 M

CHI KWONG, CHAN 1 SAO Min 12 2 1 - - - - 38.98 1.7188 06-13 09:36 H

CHULUUN, DELGER 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAADORJ, BAYARMAGNAI 3 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAANYAM, MUNKH-ALDAR 7 SAO Min 10 4 1 - - - - 22.76 2.7680 06-13 14:12 M

DAVAASUREN, MUNKHJARGAL 3 SAS Min 12 2 1 - - - - 42.17 1.5888 06-13 10:17 M

DAVAASUREN, UNUBOLD 7 SAO Min 10 3 2 - - - - 30.22 2.0185 06-13 14:15 M

DAVAAZUL, KHOSBAYAR 4 SAS Min 11 3 - 1 - - - 83.72 0.6450 06-13 12:03 M

DORJPAGMA, ENHBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DORJPAGMA, NARANBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

ERDENEBAATAR, OYUT 6 SAO Min 10 4 1 - - - - 28.20 2.2340 06-13 12:43 M

ERDENEBILEG, TEMUULEN 5 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

GANBAT, TEGSHBAYAR 4 SAO Min 6 5 2 2 - - - 36.32 0.7434 06-13 12:14 M

GANBOLD, NARAN-OCHIR 0 MAB Min 13 2 - - - - - 39.84 1.7821 06-12 16:04 M

GANBOLD, TANAN 5 SAS Min 10 3 - 2 - - - 135.22 0.2884 06-13 14:42 M

GANKHUYAG, BILGUUN 4 SAS Min 6 1 2 6 - 2 - 68.08 0.0000 06-13 12:25 M

GANSUKH, BADAMSUREN 7 SAO Min 11 4 - - - - - 23.67 2.8306 06-13 14:01 M

GONGORJAV, KHISHIGDORJ 3 MAB Min 11 4 - - - - - 40.03 1.6737 06-13 09:47 M

HON KIT, LAU 1 SAO Min 11 3 - 1 - - - 27.83 1.9404 06-13 09:20 U

JANJIN, BATTSAGAAN 6 SAS Min 13 2 - - - - - 33.45 2.1226 06-13 13:10 [1] M

JIAJIA, ZHANG 2 SAS Min 7 3 4 1 - - - 75.89 0.5007 06-13 11:17 C

JINJIN, SHI 2 SAS Min 6 1 3 5 - - - 98.56 0.0000 06-13 10:56 C

KHOOKHOI, MOLOMJAMTS 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

MAGNAIBAYAR, ENKHBAYAR 3 SAS Min 11 3 1 - - - - 22.47 2.8927 06-13 10:37 M

MEDEKHGUI, MUNKHBAATAR 5 SAS Min 10 5 - - - - - 53.74 1.2095 06-13 14:25 M

MUNKHSAIKHAN, BATMUNKH 3 SAS Min 11 4 - - - - - 24.70 2.7126 06-13 10:11 M

NAMSRAI, ODGEREL 5 SAS Min 10 4 1 - - - - 31.36 2.0089 06-13 14:27 M

NARANBAATAR, AMIR 4 SAS Min 11 4 - - - - - 26.49 2.5293 06-13 12:10 M

NARANBAATAR, ANGAR 4 SAS Min 10 - 1 4 - 2 - 68.57 0.0000 06-13 11:52 M

NARANBAATAR, ARIG 4 SAS Min 14 1 - - - - - 30.72 2.3763 06-13 12:20 [1] M

NERGUI, BAYARSAIKHAN 6 SAS Min 8 6 - 1 - - - 32.83 1.4621 06-13 12:45 M

NYAMDORJ, LKHAGVASUREN 5 SAS Min 7 5 2 1 - - - 59.77 0.7027 06-13 14:37 M

OTGONBAYAR, ENKHBOLD 6 SAS Min 11 4 - - - - - 14.92 4.4906 06-12 15:50 M

OTGONJARGAL, BATSAIKHAN 0 SAS Min 9 4 2 - - - - 63.41 0.9305 06-13 17:02 M

OYUNTUYA, BATTUGS 3 SAS Min 11 3 1 - - - - 26.59 2.4445 06-13 15:14 [2] M

ROBERT, VLASTELICA 1 SAO Min 9 6 - - - - - 27.04 2.3299 06-13 09:40 U

SHAOYUE, YU 2 SAO Min 11 4 - - - - - 34.19 1.9596 06-13 11:03 C

SODNOMJAMTS, DASHDEMBEREL 6 SAO Min 8 6 - 1 - - - 27.96 1.7167 06-13 12:34 M

SOLONGOS, GANBAATAR 7 SAO Min 9 6 - - - - - 29.67 2.1234 06-13 14:04 M

TIAN HENG, YING 1 SAO Min 12 2 1 - - - - 34.92 1.9187 06-13 09:25 H

TSEDENSAMBUU, ERDEMBILEG 7 SAO Min 9 3 3 - - - - 34.23 1.6652 06-13 13:58 M

TSERENLKHAM, ADILTULGA 3 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

UNURBAYAR, KHISHIG-ULZII 5 SAS Min 9 2 2 2 - - - 67.04 0.4922 06-13 14:48 M

URANCHIMEG, TEMUULEN 0 MAB Min 11 4 - - - - - 30.41 2.2032 06-12 16:02 M

URJIN, KHALIUN 4 SAS Min 10 4 1 - - - - 96.57 0.6524 06-13 12:07 M

XIAOLEI, LIU 2 SAO Min 7 6 - 2 - - - 61.72 0.5347 06-13 11:07 C

YIU CHEONG, CHEUNG 1 SAO Min 11 3 1 - - - - 33.14 1.9614 06-13 09:33 H

YUN, BAI 2 SAS Min 8 5 2 - - - - 48.52 1.1748 06-13 10:59 C

YUNFEI, XIAO 2 SAO Min 10 3 1 1 - - - 50.19 0.9962 06-13 11:11 C

ZANASHIR, SHIRZANA 7 SAO Min 11 2 1 1 - 3 - 29.40 0.7483 06-13 14:07 M

ZAYABAATAR, BUYANNEMEKH 7 SAO Min 12 - 3 - - - - 42.75 1.4737 06-13 13:55 M

ZEHUA, FANG 2 SAO Min 8 7 - - - - - 32.48 1.8781 06-13 10:52 C

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.34 samsung) at 2025-06-13 17:18 +0800



Mongolian Steppe 2025 - Stage 18 - Short Day 1 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD Re

ALTANGEREL, LHAGVASUREN 3 SAO Min 5 5 - - - - - 11.31 3.5367 06-13 12:42 M

ALTANGEREL, TSOVOO 5 SAS Min 6 4 - - - - - 14.88 2.8226 06-13 09:23 M

AMUNDRA, AMUR 4 SAS Min 5 4 1 - - - - 20.00 1.9000 06-14 08:45 [1] M

BAATARSUKH, BATTUR 2 SAS Min 9 1 - - - - - 25.11 1.9116 06-13 17:05 M

BADAR, TAMIR 1 SAO Min 3 7 - - - - - 11.47 3.1386 06-13 11:40 M

BATDORJ, JARGALSAIKHAN 6 SAO Min 5 5 - - - - - 11.55 3.4632 06-13 10:21 M

BATTULGA, SORONZONBOLD 7 SAO Min 8 2 - - - - - 10.12 4.5455 06-13 10:44 M

BAYARMAGNAI, TEMUULEN 6 SAO Min 7 2 1 - - - - 12.37 3.3953 06-13 10:19 M

BOLDBAATAR, JAVKHLANTUGS 1 MAB Min 8 2 - - - - - 11.80 3.8983 06-13 11:42 M

BOLOR, TULGA 3 MAB Min 10 - - - - - - 18.31 2.7307 06-13 12:46 M

CHI KWONG, CHAN 1 SAO Min 7 2 1 - - - - 17.37 2.4180 06-13 11:54 HK

CHULUUN, DELGER 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAADORJ, BAYARMAGNAI 3 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

DAVAANYAM, MUNKH-ALDAR 7 SAO Min 5 5 - - - - - 10.43 3.8351 06-13 10:47 M

DAVAASUREN, MUNKHJARGAL 3 SAS Min 7 2 1 - - - - 14.76 2.8455 06-13 12:44 M

DAVAASUREN, UNUBOLD 7 SAO Min 8 1 1 - - - - 10.88 4.0441 06-13 10:48 M

DAVAAZUL, KHOSBAYAR 4 SAS Min 5 5 - - - - - 16.05 2.4922 06-13 15:30 M

DORJPAGMA, ENHBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

DORJPAGMA, NARANBAATAR 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

ERDENEBAATAR, OYUT 6 SAO Min 7 2 1 - - - - 10.78 3.8961 06-13 10:10 M

ERDENEBILEG, TEMUULEN 5 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

GANBAT, TEGSHBAYAR 4 SAO Min 3 5 2 - - - - 11.68 2.7397 06-13 15:35 M

GANBOLD, NARAN-OCHIR 0 MAB Min 4 6 - - - - - 13.98 2.7182 06-12 17:50 M

GANBOLD, TANAN 5 SAS Min 6 4 - - - - - 28.71 1.4629 06-13 09:53 M

GANKHUYAG, BILGUUN 4 SAS Min 2 4 3 1 - - - 16.76 0.8950 06-14 12:42 [4] M

GANSUKH, BADAMSUREN 7 SAO Min 7 3 - - - - - 11.17 3.9391 06-13 10:57 M

GONGORJAV, KHISHIGDORJ 3 MAB Min 6 4 - - - - - 14.02 2.9957 06-13 11:57 M

HON KIT, LAU 1 SAO Min 5 5 - - - - - 13.94 2.8694 06-13 11:44 UK

JANJIN, BATTSAGAAN 6 SAS Min 6 4 - - - - - 15.84 2.6515 06-13 10:16 M

JIAJIA, ZHANG 2 SAS Min 2 4 3 1 - - - 17.86 0.8399 06-13 17:01 Ch

JINJIN, SHI 2 SAS Min 3 6 1 - - - - 23.30 1.4592 06-13 16:55 Ch

KHOOKHOI, MOLOMJAMTS 0 MAB Min - - - - - - - - - -

MAGNAIBAYAR, ENKHBAYAR 3 SAS Min 3 5 2 - - - - 10.44 3.0651 06-13 12:36 M

MEDEKHGUI, MUNKHBAATAR 5 SAS Min 2 6 2 - - - - 15.55 1.9293 06-13 09:27 M

MUNKHSAIKHAN, BATMUNKH 3 SAS Min 4 6 - - - - - 11.23 3.3838 06-13 12:40 M

NAMSRAI, ODGEREL 5 SAS Min 5 5 - - - - - 13.97 2.8633 06-13 09:19 M

NARANBAATAR, AMIR 4 SAS Min 6 3 1 - - - - 9.67 4.1365 06-13 15:32 M

NARANBAATAR, ANGAR 4 SAS Min 7 3 - - - - - 22.91 1.9206 06-13 15:22 M

NARANBAATAR, ARIG 4 SAS Min 5 4 1 - - - - 10.50 3.6190 06-14 08:44 M

NERGUI, BAYARSAIKHAN 6 SAS Min 8 2 - - - - - 12.92 3.5604 06-13 10:14 M

NYAMDORJ, LKHAGVASUREN 5 SAS Min 3 6 - 1 - - - 24.45 0.9407 06-13 09:50 M

OTGONBAYAR, ENKHBOLD 6 SAS Min 6 4 - - - - - 9.46 4.4397 06-12 17:52 M

OTGONJARGAL, BATSAIKHAN 0 SAS Min 4 3 2 1 - - - 23.45 0.8955 06-13 15:28 M

OYUNTUYA, BATTUGS 3 SAS Min 7 3 - - - - - 9.85 4.4670 06-13 12:38 M

ROBERT, VLASTELICA 1 SAO Min 4 5 1 - - - - 14.47 2.4879 06-13 11:55 US

SHAOYUE, YU 2 SAO Min 6 4 - - - - - 18.95 2.2164 06-13 17:00 Ch

SODNOMJAMTS, DASHDEMBEREL 6 SAO Min 6 4 - - - - - 18.41 2.2814 06-13 10:07 M

SOLONGOS, GANBAATAR 7 SAO Min 7 3 - - - - - 11.32 3.8869 06-13 10:55 M

TIAN HENG, YING 1 SAO Min 9 1 - - - - - 22.30 2.1525 06-13 11:46 HK

TSEDENSAMBUU, ERDEMBILEG 7 SAO Min 7 3 - - - - - 12.54 3.5088 06-13 10:53 M

TSERENLKHAM, ADILTULGA 3 SAS Min - - - - - - - - - -

UNURBAYAR, KHISHIG-ULZII 5 SAS Min 3 4 2 1 - - - 22.58 0.8415 06-13 09:30 M

URANCHIMEG, TEMUULEN 0 MAB Min 6 4 - - - - - 13.54 3.1019 06-12 17:55 M

URJIN, KHALIUN 4 SAS Min 4 3 3 - - - - 15.41 2.0766 06-13 15:54 M

XIAOLEI, LIU 2 SAO Min 4 5 - 1 - - - 18.61 1.3434 06-13 17:03 [1] Ch

YIU CHEONG, CHEUNG 1 SAO Min 2 4 1 3 - - - 14.06 0.0000 06-13 11:49 HK

YUN, BAI 2 SAS Min 1 6 2 1 - - - 14.80 1.0135 06-13 16:57 Ch

YUNFEI, XIAO 2 SAO Min 6 4 - - - - - 26.17 1.6049 06-13 16:48 Ch

ZANASHIR, SHIRZANA 7 SAO Min 4 2 4 - - - - 10.95 2.7397 06-13 10:51 M

ZAYABAATAR, BUYANNEMEKH 7 SAO Min 1 5 2 2 - - - 10.78 0.1855 06-13 11:01 M

ZEHUA, FANG 2 SAO Min 3 6 1 - - - - 13.44 2.5298 06-13 16:53 Ch
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